Senate Document SD 82-3
Defeated 2/14-1983

MEMORANDUM

TO: The Senate
FROM: Educational Policy Committee
DATE: January 28, 1983
SUBJ: Proposed Academic Calendar, 1984-1985

DISPOSITION: Upon approval, to the Chancellor for implementation

RESOLVED, That the Senate approve the proposed 1984-1985 Academic Calendar
as proposed by the Calendar Subcommittee and amended by the Educa-
tional Policy Committee.

Approving Opposed Absent

L. Beineke M. Downs S. Hollander
W. Davies ‘ J. Haw E. Nicholson
R. Svoboda

(The calendar to be attached to this resolution differs from the calendar
committee's proposal in two respects: spring semester classes begin Monday,
January 14, and the February 21-22 suspension of classes is deleted.)
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- PROPOSED
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR
| 1984-1985

Fé11 Semester

Monday 27 August ,C]aéseS'Begin

Monday 3 September Labor Day Holiday

Thursday-Friday 25-26 October Classes Suspended

Wednesday 21 November Thanksgiying Recess Begins After Last Class
Monday 26 November Classes Resume |

Monday 17 December  Last Week of Classes Begins

Sﬁring Semester

Monday ' 14 January Classes Begin

Friday 29 March Spring Break Begins After Last Class
Monday 8 April C1a$sés Resume |

Monday 6 May  Last Week of Classes Begins

Summer: Session I 1985

Monday 20 May Classes Begin
Monday 27 May : Memorial Day Holiday

Friday 28 June ‘ Classes End

Summer Session II 1985

Monday 1 July Classes Begin
Thursday 4 July ! Independence Day Holiday
Friday , 9 August Classes End
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12 Lincoln's Birthday

14 Valentine's Day
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22 Washington's Birthday

MARCH

7 Ash Wednesday
17 St. Patrick's Day
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24 United Nations Day
31 Halloween

24 United Nations Day
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11 Veterans Day
22 Thanksgiving Day
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19 Hanukkah

25 Christmas Day




